
fabrice cocorullo
France, rochegude

Ballade à Kerroc'h

About the artist

Hello to all music lovers,I wish you a pleasant time 
Artist page : https://www.free-scores.com/Download-PDF-Sheet-Music-cocorullo.htm

 About the piece

Title: Ballade à Kerroc'h
Composer: cocorullo, fabrice
Copyright: Copyright © fabrice cocorullo
Publisher: cocorullo, fabrice
Instrumentation: Guitar solo (standard notation)
Style: Jazz

fabrice cocorullo on free-scores.com

This work is not Public Domain. You must
contact the artist for any use outside the
private area.
Prohibited distribution on other website.

• listen to the audio
• share your interpretation
• comment
• contact the artist  

First added the : 2018-03-22 Last update : 2018-03-22 11:09:16 

http://www.free-scores.com


B la   K ro '

11

20

39

29

fabrice cocorullo

48





  















 
 




 

 

















  


















 

















 



 













 
 






   








 













 











  

 








 





 












































 











































 




















 





















  



















































  



  










  







  





 











 



 









































































  




  












 
















 









































 
   










  




     












 








 
   





   




























































3
4



   










 









  

   

  



  

 

  





   







 


  

 

   

 









  

 





 





















 































 





 = 75
  = 92

  = 75

  = 70   = 65   = 50

  = 75

 = 57  = 47

Rall

1. 2.





















 















































 




























http://www.free-scores.com

